EXHIBIT

<

tabbies*

2023 Sheriffs' and Constables' Fees

HOPKINS COUNTY Fees

Fee Name An":gﬁnt
Citation 75.00
Citation by Posting 25.00
Citation by Publication 75.00
Citation Scire Facias | 75.00
Precept 75.00
Notice - 75.00
Subboena 75.00
Summons 75.06
Writ of Execution . 200.00
Writ of Attachment (Person)' x 150.0(3
Writ of Attachment (Property) * 150.00
Writ of 7Garnishment 75.00
Writ of Sequestration * | 150.00
Writ of Possession (Eviction) * 100,00-
Wr-it 6f Possession (Property) * : 150.00
Writ of Habeas Corpus 100.00
Writ of Restoration 75.00
W-rit- “of Reentry * 75.00
Executing Constable/Sheriff Deed 50.00

Executing Constable/ Sheriff Bill of Sale 50.00



Distress Warrant
Injunction

Order of Retrieval *
Order of Sale
Turnover Order

Restraining Order

Service or Process not otherwise provided for

* Service fee provides for 2 hours of officer’s
time.

* Charge per hour per officer after 2 hours

Additional Requirements in This County:

Address 1
Title: Constable Pct. 1
Address: 128 Jefferson St., Suite K

Additional
Address:

City, State
Zip:
Phone: 903-438-4001
Address 2
Title: Constable Pct. 2
Address: 128 Jefferson St., Suite G

Additional
Address:
City, State
Zip:
Phone: 903-438-4002

Sulphur Springs, TX 75482

Sulphur Springs, TX 75482

75.00
75.00
75.00
150.00
100.00
75.00

75.00

50.00



